
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

July 29,2024

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A. Name of Candidate: Nate Butler

Address: 910 Countryside Ct

City and Zip Code: Function City 66441 _ County: Geary

Office Soueht: House of Rapresentatives _ District: 68th

B. Check only if appropriate: _Amended Filing _Termination Report

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1,2024 through July 25,2024)

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period.......................................................................... _0<:>DI'<

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)........................................ 1900-00

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2).......................................................... 5261-81

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) ............................... 2099.63

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) ........................................... _'?IOA'

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)......... 360.00

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) .............. _°_

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

7- 7-6'-2y ^-^^W ^^,,^
Date Signature of Candidate or Treasurer

GEC Form 2024



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Nate Butler

(Name of Candidate)

Date

07/15/24

07/15/24

07/18/24

07/23/24

07/23/24

07/23/24

07/23/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

Kansas Livestock Association PAC
6031 SW 37th St
Topeka, KS 66614

Kansas Farm Bureau Vote FBF
2627 KFB Plaza
Manhattan, KS 66502

Kansas Ethanol PAC
815SWTylerSt,Ste100
Topeka, KS 66612

NextERA Energy Resources
Development LLC
700 Universe Blvd, Juno Beach, FL

Kansas Hospital Assocation PAC
215SE8thAve
Topeka, KS 66603

Kansas Agri Business Council PAC
816SWTylerSt,Ste100
Topeka,KS66612

Kansas Association of Realtors
3644 SW Burlingame Rd
Topeka, KS 66611

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

PAC

PAC

PAC

Energy Company

PAC

PAC

PAC

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Check

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

Loan E fands
Other

Subtotal This Page

Amount of

Cash, Check,
Loan or Other

Receipt

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$400.00

$1,900.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)

$1,900.00

$1,900.00

f of/



SCHEDULE B
IN-KIND (Nou-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS

Mate Butler

(Name of Candidate)

Date

7/23/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

Kansas Chamber JOBS PAC

List Occupation
for Those Giving an

In-Kind of More Than
$150

PAC

Description ofIn-Kind
Contribution

Voter Date File

Subtotal This Page

Value of
In-Ktnd

Contribution

$360.00

$360.00

Complete if last page of Schedule B

Total Itemized (over $100) In-Kind Contributions $360.00

Total Unitemized ($100 or less) In-K-ind Contributions

TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD (to line 6 of Summary) $360.00

of



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDFTURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Mate Butler

( Name of Candidate)

Date

1/31/24

2/29/24

3/29/24

4/30/24

5/31/24

6/28/24

7/18/24

7/18/24

Name and Address

Central National Bank
802 N Washington
Junction City, KS 66441

Central National Bank
802 N Washington
Junction City, KS 66441

Central National Bank
802 N Washington
Junction City, KS 66441

Central National Bank
802 N Washington
Junction City, KS 66441

Central National Bank
802 N Washington
Junction City, KS 66441

Central National Bank
802 N Washington
Junction City, KS 66441

FirePit PR
PO Box 19602
Lenexa, KS 66285

Nathan Butler
910 Countryside Ct
Junction City, KS 66441

Subtotal This Page

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Bank Fee

Bank Fee

Bank Fee

Bank Fee

Bank Fee

Bank Fee

Push Cards (advertising)

Expense Reimbursement

Amount

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$1,166.80

$160.00

$1,356.80

Complete if last page of Schedule c

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS
THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)

$0.00

Page ._Lofl_



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Mate Butler

(Name of Candidate)

Date

7/25/24

7/25/24

Name and Address

Mate Butter
910CountrysideCt
Junction City. KS 66441

Nate Butler
910 Countryside Ct
Junction City, KS 66441

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Mileage Reimbursement

Expense Reimbursement

Subtotal This Page

Amount

$658.27

$84.56

$742.83

Complete if last page of Schedule c

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER BISBURSEMENTS
THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)

$2,099.63

$2,099.63

Page ^ofl


