KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

RECEIVED

July 29, 2024

JUL 26 2024

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE KS Governmental Ethics Commission
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A.	Name of Candidate: Nate Butler Address: 910 Countryside Ct City and Zip Code: Junction City 66441 Count Office Sought: House of Representatives District	y: Geary et: 68th	
В.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination	Report	
C.	Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2024 through July 25, 2024) 1. Cash on hand at beginning of period		3361.81 1900.00 5261.81 2099.63 3162.18
	"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understate failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A mit and the failure of Candidate of Treasurer. Signature of Candidate or Treasurer	and that the	mtentional "

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Nate Butler

Nate Date:
(Name of Candidate)
(Name of Candidate)

	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box			Amount of Cash, Check,	
Date		Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
07/15/24	Kansas Livestock Association PAC 6031 SW 37th St Topeka, KS 66614	PAC		~			\$250.00
07/15/24	Kansas Farm Bureau Vote FBF 2627 KFB Plaza Manhattan, KS 66502	PAC		•			\$250.00
07/18/24	Kansas Ethanol PAC 815 SW Tyler St, Ste 100 Topeka, KS 66612	PAC		~			\$250.00
07/23/24	NextERA Energy Resources Development LLC 700 Universe Blvd, Juno Beach, FL	Energy Company		~			\$250.00
07/23/24	Kansas Hospital Assocation PAC 215 SE 8th Ave Topeka, KS 66603	PAC		~			\$250.00
07/23/24	Kansas Agri Business Council PAC 816 SW Tyler St, Ste 100 Topeka, KS 66612	PAC					\$250.00
07/23/24	Kansas Association of Realtors 3644 SW Burlingame Rd Topeka, KS 66611	PAC		~			\$400.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$1,900.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$1,900.00
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$1,900.00

	1		1
Page	- 1	of	1

SCHEDULE B IN-KIND (Non-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS

Nate Butler	
(Name of Candidate)	

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	List Occupation for Those Giving an In-Kind of More Than \$150	Description of In-Kind Contribution	Value of In-Kind Contribution
7/23/24	Kansas Chamber JOBS PAC	PAC	Voter Date File	\$360.00
	Subtotal This Page			\$360.00

Complete if last page of Schedule B

Total Itemized (over \$100) In-Kind Contributions	\$360.00
Total Unitemized (\$100 or less) In-Kind Contributions	
TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD (to line 6 of Summary)	\$360.00

Page	1	of

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

N	ata	R	ıtl	ρr

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
1/31/24	Central National Bank 802 N Washington Junction City, KS 66441	Bank Fee	\$5.00
2/29/24	Central National Bank 802 N Washington Junction City, KS 66441	Bank Fee	\$5.00
3/29/24	Central National Bank 802 N Washington Junction City, KS 66441	Bank Fee	\$5.00
4/30/24	Central National Bank 802 N Washington Junction City, KS 66441	Bank Fee	\$5.00
5/31/24	Central National Bank 802 N Washington Junction City, KS 66441	Bank Fee	\$5.00
6/28/24	Central National Bank 802 N Washington Junction City, KS 66441	Bank Fee	\$5.00
7/18/24	FirePit PR PO Box 19602 Lenexa, KS 66285	Push Cards (advertising)	\$1,166.80
7/18/24	Nathan Butler 910 Countryside Ct Junction City, KS 66441	Expense Reimbursement	\$160.00
	Subtotal This Page		\$1,356.80

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)	\$0.00

Page of 2

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

	ata	σ.	.41	_
N	ate	H	ITI	er

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
7/25/24	Nate Butler 910 Countryside Ct Junction City, KS 66441	Mileage Reimbursement	\$658.27
7/25/24	Nate Butler 910 Countryside Ct Junction City, KS 66441	Expense Reimbursement	\$84.56
	Subtotal This Page		\$742.83

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	\$2,099.63
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)	\$2,099.63

Page 2 of 2